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AGENDA
REGULAR MEETING
WSSC PLUMBING AND FUEL GAS BOARD
THURSDAY, APRIL 17, 2025
VIRTUAL TELECONFERENCE

MS TEAMS Meeting Link (Meeting ID: 234 269 361 099 / Passcode: ea7NQ3uQ)

CALL-IN(AUDIO ONLY): 240-800-7929 CONFERENCE ID: 371 005 55#

ITEM

OPEN SESSION

1.

2.

Call to Order
Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes
May 17, 2024 meeting minutes

Discussion
Introduction of new board members

Discussion Iltem
Updates on State Legislative Session

Discussion Iltem
Draft of 2024 WSSC Plumbing and Fuel Gas Code

Discussion Item
Schedule of Future Board meetings

ADJOURNMENT OF MEETING

TIME

8:30 AM

8:35 AM

8:40 AM

8:45 AM

8:55 AM

9:10 AM

9:40 AM

9:50 AM


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ODQzNDc4NjYtOTljYS00ODg0LTg1N2YtZjM3MWNkODYwOTg3%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229cc7a660-3d27-4166-9503-899e91800911%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2249604ca0-318c-419c-b9fa-618914a7e5a8%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ODQzNDc4NjYtOTljYS00ODg0LTg1N2YtZjM3MWNkODYwOTg3%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229cc7a660-3d27-4166-9503-899e91800911%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2249604ca0-318c-419c-b9fa-618914a7e5a8%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ODQzNDc4NjYtOTljYS00ODg0LTg1N2YtZjM3MWNkODYwOTg3%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229cc7a660-3d27-4166-9503-899e91800911%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2249604ca0-318c-419c-b9fa-618914a7e5a8%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ODQzNDc4NjYtOTljYS00ODg0LTg1N2YtZjM3MWNkODYwOTg3%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229cc7a660-3d27-4166-9503-899e91800911%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2249604ca0-318c-419c-b9fa-618914a7e5a8%22%7d
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